Tunbridge Wells 1

Name
Milford, Stephen ]
Anstead, Jerry
Hand, Freddie
Karpinski, C Lucjan
Marsland, Steve
Scholes, James E
Emms, John M
Jacobs, Robert
Tassell, Hugh G

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

571
352
356
324
282
273
217
177
155

Goodfellow, Russell R 70

Jones, Trevor H
Wilson, Robin M
Bond, Stephen
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-253
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